July 2013
MMZ-E
MMZ0603-E 0603[0201 inch]*
MMZ1005-E 1005[0402 inch]
* JIS[EIA]
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
(2/13)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz-e.fm

0.
3±
0.
03
Dimensions in mm0.30 0.250.25
0.
30
(6/13)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz-e.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ-E MMZ0603-E
(� )max. (mA)max.
[100MHz] [1GHz]
(� ) (� )
600 ±25% 1000 ±40% 1.60 150 MMZ0603S601ET
1000 ±25% 1800 ±40% 2.60 125 MMZ0603S102ET
E4991A+16197 Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(7/13)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz-e.fm

5±
0.
05
Dimensions in mm
Dimensions in mm0.40.5 0.5
0.
5
(10/13)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz-e.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
MMZ-E MMZ1005-E
(� )max. (mA)max.
[100MHz] [1GHz]
(� ) (� )
600 ±25% 1000 ±40% 0.65 300 MMZ1005S601ET
1000 ±25% 1400 ±40% 1.00 250 MMZ1005S102ET
1800 ±25% 1800 ±40% 1.50 200 MMZ1005S182ET
600 ±25% 1400 ±40% 0.80 300 MMZ1005A601ET
1000 ±25% 2000 ±40% 1.20 250 MMZ1005A102ET
1500 ±25% 2300 ±40% 1.60 230 MMZ1005A152ET
1800 ±25% 2700 ±40% 2.10 200 MMZ1005A182ET
2200 ±25% 3000 ±40% 2.20 150 MMZ1005A222ET
120 ±25% 1000 ±40% 0.70 300 MMZ1005D121ET
220 ±25% 1700 ±40% 1.00 250 MMZ1005D221ET
47 ±25% 800 ±40% 0.70 300 MMZ1005F470ET
75 ±25% 1500 ±40% 1.00 250 MMZ1005F750ET
120 ±25% 2300 ±40% 1.50 200 MMZ1005F121ET
E4991A+16192A Agilent Technologies
Type-7556 Yokogawa
(11/13)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9412_mmz-e.fm